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Shower Trays
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Ivrea
Oval Monoblock Shower Tray

Oval Monoblok Duş Teknesi
Oval monoblock shower tray

h : 11 cm

90
0,

00

900,00

R55
0,0

0

79,21

344,00

34
4,

00

11
0,

00

900,00

80 x 80

90 x 90

100 x 100

Tara

Oval Flat Duş Teknesi
Oval flat shower tray

h : 6 cm

80 x 80

90 x 90

100 x 100

90
0,

00

900,00

R55
0,0

0

79,21

344,00

34
4,

00

60,00

Tara

32 33

h: 11 cm

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

80 x 80
90 x 90

100 x 100
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Shower Trays
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Pia
Oval Flat Shower Tray

Oval Monoblok Duş Teknesi
Oval monoblock shower tray

h : 11 cm

90
0,

00

900,00

R55
0,0

0

79,21

344,00

34
4,

00

11
0,

00

900,00

80 x 80

90 x 90

100 x 100

Tara

Oval Flat Duş Teknesi
Oval flat shower tray

h : 6 cm

80 x 80

90 x 90

100 x 100

90
0,

00

900,00

R55
0,0

0

79,21

344,00

34
4,

00

60,00

Tara

32 33

h: 6 cm

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

80 x 80
90 x 90

100 x 100
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Eos
Shower Tray With Oval Panel

Oval Panelli Duş Teknesi
Shower tray with oval panel

70 x 70

80 x 80

90 x 90

100 x 100

110 x 110

120 x 120

90
0,

00

900,00

78,39

R55
0,0

0

345,00

34
5,

00

110,00

50,00

h : 17 cm

Maja

90
0,

00

900,00

78,39

R55
0,0

0

345,00

34
5,

00

110,00

50,00

Oval Monoblok Duş Teknesi
Oval monoblock shower tray

h : 11 cm

80 x 80

90 x 90

100 x 100

Maja

70 71

h: 17 cm

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

70 x 70
80 x 80
90 x 90

100 x 100
110 x 110
120 x 120
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Castelo
Oval Monoblock Shower Tray

h: 11 cm

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

80 x 80
90 x 90

100 x 100

Oval Panelli Duş Teknesi
Shower tray with oval panel

70 x 70

80 x 80

90 x 90

100 x 100

110 x 110

120 x 120

90
0,

00

900,00

78,39

R55
0,0

0

345,00

34
5,

00

110,00

50,00

h : 17 cm

Maja

90
0,

00

900,00

78,39

R55
0,0

0

345,00

34
5,

00

110,00

50,00

Oval Monoblok Duş Teknesi
Oval monoblock shower tray

h : 11 cm

80 x 80

90 x 90

100 x 100

Maja

70 71

mailto:info%40izemexport.com?subject=


Shower Trays
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Evora
Oval Flat Shower Tray

h: 6 cm

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

80 x 80
90 x 90

100 x 100

Oval Flat Duş Teknesi
Oval flat shower tray

h : 6 cm

80 x 80

90 x 90

100 x 100

Maja

90
0,

00

900,00

78,39

R55
0,0

0

345,00

34
5,

00

110,00

50,00

Oval Oturmalı Duş Teknesi
Oval sitting shower tray

h : 17 cm

90 x 90

100 x 100

110 x 110

120 x 120

900,00

90
0,

00


90

,0
0

h:
 4

50
,0

0

Vega

72 73
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Brigid

Oval Flat Duş Teknesi
Oval flat shower tray

h : 6 cm

80 x 80

90 x 90

100 x 100

Maja

90
0,

00

900,00

78,39

R55
0,0

0

345,00

34
5,

00

110,00

50,00

Oval Oturmalı Duş Teknesi
Oval sitting shower tray

h : 17 cm

90 x 90

100 x 100

110 x 110

120 x 120

900,00

90
0,

00


90

,0
0

h:
 4

50
,0

0

Vega

72 73

90 - 90
100 - 100
110 - 110
120 - 120

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

h: 17 cm

Oval Sitting Shower Tray

mailto:info%40izemexport.com?subject=
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Grannus

Asimetrik Panelli Duş Teknesi
Shower tray with asymmetric panel (Right-Left)

Sağ / Sol h : 17 cm

1200,00

80
0,

00 R550,00

90,00

90,00°

17
0,

00

1200,00

80 x 100

80 x 110 

80 x 120 

80 x 130

Aneto

Sol Sağ

Asimetrik Panelli Duş Teknesi
Shower tray with asymmetric panel (Right-Left)

Sağ / Sol h : 17 cm

17
0,

00

1200,00

90 x 100 

90 x 110

90 x 120

90 x 130

Aneto

1200,00

90
0,

00 R550,00

90,00

90,00°

Sol Sağ

74 75

80 x 100
80 x 110
80 x 120
80 x 130

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

h: 17 cm

Shower Tray With Asymmetric Panel (Right-Left)

Left

Right
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Shower Trays
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Sines

Asimetrik Panelli Duş Teknesi
Shower tray with asymmetric panel (Right-Left)

Sağ / Sol h : 17 cm

1200,00

80
0,

00 R550,00

90,00

90,00°

17
0,

00

1200,00

80 x 100

80 x 110 

80 x 120 

80 x 130

Aneto

Sol Sağ

Asimetrik Panelli Duş Teknesi
Shower tray with asymmetric panel (Right-Left)

Sağ / Sol h : 17 cm

17
0,

00

1200,00

90 x 100 

90 x 110

90 x 120

90 x 130

Aneto

1200,00

90
0,

00 R550,00

90,00

90,00°

Sol Sağ

74 75

90 x 100
90 x 110
90 x 120
90 x 130

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

h: 17 cm

Shower Tray With Asymmetric Panel (Right-Left)

Left

Right
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Gardia

Asimetrik Monoblok Duş Teknesi
 Asymmetric monoblock shower tray (Right-Left)

h : 11 cm

80 x 90  

80 x 100

80 x 110 

80 x 120 

80 x 130

11
0,

00

1200,00

1200,00

80
0,

00 R550,00

90,00

90,00°

Sağ / Sol

Aneto

Sol Sağ

Asimetrik Monoblok Duş Teknesi
 Asymmetric monoblock shower tray (Right-Left)

h : 11 cm

90 x 100 

90 x 110

90 x 120

90 x 130

11
0,

00

1200,00

Sağ / Sol

Aneto

1200,00

90
0,

00 R550,00

90,00

90,00°

Sol Sağ

76 77

80 x 90
80 x 100
80 x 110
80 x 120
80 x 130

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

h: 11 cm

Left

Right

Asymmetric Monoblock Shower Tray (Right-Left)

mailto:info%40izemexport.com?subject=


Shower Trays
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Hellin

Asimetrik Monoblok Duş Teknesi
 Asymmetric monoblock shower tray (Right-Left)

h : 11 cm

80 x 90  

80 x 100

80 x 110 

80 x 120 

80 x 130

11
0,

00

1200,00

1200,00

80
0,

00 R550,00

90,00

90,00°

Sağ / Sol

Aneto

Sol Sağ

Asimetrik Monoblok Duş Teknesi
 Asymmetric monoblock shower tray (Right-Left)

h : 11 cm

90 x 100 

90 x 110

90 x 120

90 x 130

11
0,

00

1200,00

Sağ / Sol

Aneto

1200,00

90
0,

00 R550,00

90,00

90,00°

Sol Sağ

76 77

90 x 100
90 x 110
90 x 120
90 x 130

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

h: 11 cm

Asymmetric Monoblock Shower Tray (Right-Left)

Left

Right

mailto:info%40izemexport.com?subject=
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Estepona

Asimetrik Flat Duş Teknesi
 Asymmetric flat shower tray (Right-Left)

h : 6 cm

80 x 90  

80 x 100

80 x 110 

80 x 120 

80 x 130

1200,00

80
0,

00 R550,00

90,00

90,00°

60
,0

0

1200,00

Sağ / Sol

Aneto

Sol Sağ

Asimetrik Flat Duş Teknesi
 Asymmetric flat shower tray (Right-Left)

h : 6 cm

90 x 100 

90 x 110

90 x 120

90 x 130

60
,0

0

1200,00

Sağ / Sol

Aneto

1200,00

90
0,

00 R550,00

90,00

90,00°

Sol Sağ

78 79

80 x 90
80 x 100
80 x 110
80 x 120
80 x 130

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

h: 6 cm

Left

Right

Asymmetric Flat Shower Tray (Right-Left)
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Guadix

Asimetrik Flat Duş Teknesi
 Asymmetric flat shower tray (Right-Left)

h : 6 cm

80 x 90  

80 x 100

80 x 110 

80 x 120 

80 x 130

1200,00

80
0,

00 R550,00

90,00

90,00°

60
,0

0

1200,00

Sağ / Sol

Aneto

Sol Sağ

Asimetrik Flat Duş Teknesi
 Asymmetric flat shower tray (Right-Left)

h : 6 cm

90 x 100 

90 x 110

90 x 120

90 x 130

60
,0

0

1200,00

Sağ / Sol

Aneto

1200,00

90
0,

00 R550,00

90,00

90,00°

Sol Sağ

78 79

90 x 100
90 x 110
90 x 120
90 x 130

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

h: 6 cm

Left

Right

Asymmetric Flat Shower Tray (Right-Left)
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Helios

Kare Panelli Duş Teknesi
Shower tray with square panel

h : 17 cm

70 x 70

80 x 80

90 x 90

100 x 100

50
,0

0
12

0,
00

900,00

Sara

900,00

90
0,

00

90
,00

°

90,00

50
,0

0
12

0,
00

900,00

900,00

90
0,

00

90
,00

°

90,00

Kare Monoblok Duş Teknesi
Square Monoblock shower tray

h : 11 cm

80 x 80

90 x 90

100 x 100

Sara

80 81

70 x 70
80 x 80
90 x 90

100 x 100

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

h: 17 cm

Shower Tray With Square Panel

mailto:info%40izemexport.com?subject=


Shower Trays
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Marcialla

80 x 80
90 x 90

100 x 100

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

h: 11 cm

Square Monoblock Shower Tray

Kare Panelli Duş Teknesi
Shower tray with square panel

h : 17 cm

70 x 70

80 x 80

90 x 90

100 x 100

50
,0

0
12

0,
00

900,00

Sara

900,00

90
0,

00

90
,00

°

90,00

50
,0

0
12

0,
00

900,00

900,00

90
0,

00

90
,00

°

90,00

Kare Monoblok Duş Teknesi
Square Monoblock shower tray

h : 11 cm

80 x 80

90 x 90

100 x 100

Sara

80 81

mailto:info%40izemexport.com?subject=


Shower Trays
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Nephele

80 x 80
90 x 90

100 x 100

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

h: 6 cm

Square Flat Shower Tray

Kare Panelli Duş Teknesi
Shower tray with square panel

h : 17 cm

70 x 70

80 x 80

90 x 90

100 x 100

50
,0

0
12

0,
00

900,00

Sara

900,00

90
0,

00

90
,00

°

90,00

50
,0

0
12

0,
00

900,00

900,00

90
0,

00

90
,00

°

90,00

Kare Monoblok Duş Teknesi
Square Monoblock shower tray

h : 11 cm

80 x 80

90 x 90

100 x 100

Sara

80 81

mailto:info%40izemexport.com?subject=


Shower Trays
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Saule

75 x 90
70 x 90
70 x 100
70 x 110
70 x 120

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

h: 17 cm

Shower Tray With Rectangular Panel

Dikdörtgen Panelli Duş Teknesi
Shower tray with rectangular panel

h : 17 cm

75 x 90

70 x 90

70 x 100

70 x 110

70 x 120

70 x 130

70 x 140

70 x 150

70 x 160

70 x 170

1300,00

70
0,

00

90,00

17
0,

00

Hera

1300,00

70
0,

00

90,00

Dikdörtgen Monoblok Duş Teknesi
Rectangular monoblock shower tray

h : 11 cm

75 x 90

70 x 90

70 x 100

70 x 110

70 x 120

70 x 130

70 x 140

70 x 150

70 x 160

70 x 170

11
0,

00

1300,00

Hera

84 85

70 x 130
70 x 140
70 x 150
70 x 160
70 x 170

mailto:info%40izemexport.com?subject=


Shower Trays
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Lucarelli

75 x 90
70 x 90
70 x 100
70 x 110
70 x 120

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

h: 11 cm

Rectangular Monoblock Shower Tray

Dikdörtgen Panelli Duş Teknesi
Shower tray with rectangular panel

h : 17 cm

75 x 90

70 x 90

70 x 100

70 x 110

70 x 120

70 x 130

70 x 140

70 x 150

70 x 160

70 x 170

1300,00

70
0,

00

90,00

17
0,

00

Hera

1300,00

70
0,

00

90,00

Dikdörtgen Monoblok Duş Teknesi
Rectangular monoblock shower tray

h : 11 cm

75 x 90

70 x 90

70 x 100

70 x 110

70 x 120

70 x 130

70 x 140

70 x 150

70 x 160

70 x 170

11
0,

00

1300,00

Hera

84 85

70 x 130
70 x 140
70 x 150
70 x 160
70 x 170

mailto:info%40izemexport.com?subject=


Shower Trays
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Spinello

75 x 90
70 x 90
70 x 100
70 x 110
70 x 120

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

h: 6 cm

Rectangular Flat Shower Tray

Dikdörtgen Flat Duş Teknesi
Rectangular flat shower tray

h : 6 cm

1300,00

70
0,

00

90,00

60
,0

0

1300,00

75 x 90

70 x 90

70 x 100

70 x 110

70 x 120

70 x 130

70 x 140

70 x 150

70 x 160

70 x 170

Hera

Dikdörtgen Panelli Duş Teknesi h : 17 cm

80 x 90

80 x 100

80 x 110

80 x 120

80 x 130

80 x 140

80 x 150

80 x 160

80 x 170

80 x 180

17
0,

00

1200,00

Hera

Shower tray with rectangular panel

1200,00

80
0,

00

90,00°

90,00

86 87

70 x 130
70 x 140
70 x 150
70 x 160
70 x 170

mailto:info%40izemexport.com?subject=
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Obsidyen

80 x 90
80 x 100
80 x 110
80 x 120
80 x 130

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

h: 17 cm

Shower Tray With Rectangular Panel

Dikdörtgen Flat Duş Teknesi
Rectangular flat shower tray

h : 6 cm

1300,00

70
0,

00

90,00

60
,0

0

1300,00

75 x 90

70 x 90

70 x 100

70 x 110

70 x 120

70 x 130

70 x 140

70 x 150

70 x 160

70 x 170

Hera

Dikdörtgen Panelli Duş Teknesi h : 17 cm

80 x 90

80 x 100

80 x 110

80 x 120

80 x 130

80 x 140

80 x 150

80 x 160

80 x 170

80 x 180

17
0,

00

1200,00

Hera

Shower tray with rectangular panel

1200,00

80
0,

00

90,00°

90,00

86 87

80 x 140
80 x 150
80 x 160
80 x 170
80 x 180

mailto:info%40izemexport.com?subject=


Shower Trays
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Aphrodite

80 x 90
80 x 100
80 x 110
80 x 120
80 x 130

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

h: 11 cm

Rectangular Monoblock Shower Tray

Dikdörtgen Monoblok Duş Teknesi h : 11 cm

80 x 90

80 x 100

80 x 110

80 x 120

80 x 130

80 x 140

80 x 150

80 x 160

80 x 170

80 x 180

11
0,

00

1200,00

Hera

Rectangular monoblock shower tray

1200,00

80
0,

00

90,00°

90,00

Dikdörtgen Flat Duş Teknesi h : 6 cm

80 x 90

80 x 100

80 x 110

80 x 120

80 x 130

80 x 140

80 x 150

80 x 160

80 x 170

80 x 180

60
,0

0

1200,00

Hera

Rectangular flat shower tray

1200,00

80
0,

00

90,00°

90,00

88 89

80 x 140
80 x 150
80 x 160
80 x 170
80 x 180

mailto:info%40izemexport.com?subject=


Shower Trays
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Pontus

80 x 90
80 x 100
80 x 110
80 x 120
80 x 130

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

h: 6 cm

Rectangular Flat Shower Tray

Dikdörtgen Monoblok Duş Teknesi h : 11 cm

80 x 90

80 x 100

80 x 110

80 x 120

80 x 130

80 x 140

80 x 150

80 x 160

80 x 170

80 x 180

11
0,

00

1200,00

Hera

Rectangular monoblock shower tray

1200,00

80
0,

00

90,00°

90,00

Dikdörtgen Flat Duş Teknesi h : 6 cm

80 x 90

80 x 100

80 x 110

80 x 120

80 x 130

80 x 140

80 x 150

80 x 160

80 x 170

80 x 180

60
,0

0

1200,00

Hera

Rectangular flat shower tray

1200,00

80
0,

00

90,00°

90,00

88 89

80 x 140
80 x 150
80 x 160
80 x 170
80 x 180

mailto:info%40izemexport.com?subject=


Shower Trays
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Theana

100 x 110
100 x 120
100 x 130

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

h: 11 cm

Rectangular Monoblock Shower Tray

100 x 110

100 x 120

100 x 130

60
,0

0

1200,00

Hera

1200,00

90,00°

90,00

Dikdörtgen Monoblok Duş Teknesi h : 11 cm

Rectangular monoblock shower tray

10
00

,0
0

100 x 110

100 x 120

100 x 130

Dikdörtgen Flat Duş Teknesi h : 6 cm

60
,0

0

1200,00

Hera

Rectangular flat shower tray

1200,00

90,00°

90,00

10
00

,0
0

94 95

11
0,

00

mailto:info%40izemexport.com?subject=


Shower Trays
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Baudica

100 x 110
100 x 120
100 x 130

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

h: 6 cm

Rectangular Flat Shower Tray

100 x 110

100 x 120

100 x 130

60
,0

0

1200,00

Hera

1200,00

90,00°

90,00

Dikdörtgen Monoblok Duş Teknesi h : 11 cm

Rectangular monoblock shower tray

10
00

,0
0

100 x 110

100 x 120

100 x 130

Dikdörtgen Flat Duş Teknesi h : 6 cm

60
,0

0

1200,00

Hera

Rectangular flat shower tray

1200,00

90,00°

90,00

10
00

,0
0

94 95

mailto:info%40izemexport.com?subject=
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Olwen

90 x 90
100 x 100

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

h: 17 cm

Shower Tray With Pentagon Panel

Beşgen Panelli Duş Teknesi
Shower tray with pentagon panel

h : 17 cm

90 x 90

100 x 100

Vezüv

900.00

90
0.

00

42
0

00

420.00

68
0.0

090.00

90.0°

135.0°

900.00

17
0.

00

Beşgen Monoblok Duş Teknesi
Pentagon monoblock shower tray

h : 11 cm

90 x 90

100 x 100

Vezüv

900.00

11
0.

00

10
00

.0
0

1000.00

52
0

00

520.00

68
0.0

090.00

90.0°

135.0°

96 97

mailto:info%40izemexport.com?subject=
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Apollon

90 x 90
100 x 100

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

h: 11 cm

Pentagon Monoblock Shower Tray

Beşgen Panelli Duş Teknesi
Shower tray with pentagon panel

h : 17 cm

90 x 90

100 x 100

Vezüv

900.00

90
0.

00

42
0

00

420.00

68
0.0

090.00

90.0°

135.0°

900.00

17
0.

00

Beşgen Monoblok Duş Teknesi
Pentagon monoblock shower tray

h : 11 cm

90 x 90

100 x 100

Vezüv

900.00

11
0.

00

10
00

.0
0

1000.00

52
0

00

520.00

68
0.0

090.00

90.0°

135.0°

96 97

mailto:info%40izemexport.com?subject=
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Hemeno

90 x 90
100 x 100

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

h: 6 cm

Pentagon Flat Shower Tray

Beşgen Flat Duş Teknesi
Pentagon flat shower tray

h : 6 cm

90 x 90

100 x 100

Vezüv

900.00

90
0.

00

42
0

00

420.00

68
0.0

090.00

90.0°

135.0°

900.00

60
.0

0

98 99
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Merneith
Square Flat Shower Tray

Kare Duş Teknesi
Square Flat shower tray

h : 2 cm

90 x 90

100 x 100

MIKA

Dikdörtgen Duş Teknesi
Square Flat shower tray

h : 2  cm

MIRA

80 x 100

80 x 110

80 x 120

80 x 130

900,00

900,00

90
0,

00

20 203 3
5 5120 120

70 70100 100

1200

10
00

28 29

h: 2 cm

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

90 x 90
100 x 100
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Aspasia
Rectangular Flat Shower Tray

Kare Duş Teknesi
Square Flat shower tray

h : 2 cm

90 x 90

100 x 100

MIKA

Dikdörtgen Duş Teknesi
Square Flat shower tray

h : 2  cm

MIRA

80 x 100

80 x 110

80 x 120

80 x 130

900,00

900,00

90
0,

00

20 203 3
5 5120 120

70 70100 100

1200

10
00

28 29

h: 2 cm

Alternative Dimensions (cm) 

80 x 100
80 x 110
80 x 120
80 x 130
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Shower Trays

Our company, which started its operations in 2021, is Turkey’s largest 
modern export company.

Izem Ltd specialises in supplying a varied range of high quality bathroom, 
home products into the retail, wholesale and construction industry all across 
the US & Europen & UK.

We have an innovative approach to developing our products that are 
competitive in the industry, as well as consistently ensuring we are up to date 
with the latest moving trends.

Professionalism, care and constant commitment to production processes, 
combined with close attention to the customer and the market, make our 
group an international company  that is able to offer targeted and reliable 
solutions.

İzem Isı ve İnşaat Malzemeleri Dış Ticaret Ltd.Şti.

Management Office 
75.Yıl Mahallesi

Bahri Sarıtepe Caddesi
No:51 -K:2 D:3 

Yunusemre / Manisa /TURKEY 

Head Office
Cumhuriyet Mah.5050 Sok.No:3/55

Yunusemre /Manisa /TURKEY

E-mail:
info@izemexport.com

www.izemexport.com

About Us


